36,698.83
44,265 62

0 .00
691 41
373.00
154 66

0.00
0.00

116 57
0.00

43.00
0.00

wp 48 ftea tax review.xls

26.892.39
5.411 92,
1,715.67
1,116 45
8,537.34

312.23
0.00

2.693J§
2,379 73

132 26
3,592.98

38.166.79
46,036 24

0.00
719.07
387.92
160.84

0.00
0.00

12 1_24
0.00

44 72
0.00

2.37
0.00

27.66
14.92
6.19
0.00
0.00
4.66
0.00
1.72
0.00

27,926.72

20.547.98
2,471.26

3.868 51
39,634.74
47,806.87

DIECL ~ SIFIE

FICA lest Salary Rate Salary Rate Salary Rate Reg$ OT $ Reg$ Profonna O.T. S Protonna Total

May 1 2009 Feb 1.2010 April 1 2010 12 Months At 12 Months At for Proforma Reg$ for Profonna OT. S Reg & O.T $ total

Employee Rate Band March 31 2010 March 31,2010 April30 2010 New Rate New Rate Year Adjustment Year Adjustment Adjustment salary

l orrect I Non Mkt Inc Mkt Inc Only AnnuaVMkt Inc A B A·1 .04•C B • 1.04•0 C-A 0-B

Proforma eayroll was sorted by name and totalled to determine If It exceeded thel106800 flea amount AnY!hlng over Is taxed at 1.45':1! Instead of 7.65•J!. This amount does not l[!clude any bonus money.

Qnly ,.!ack Llvarak and Trol£ Rendell come close. Any difference would be Immaterial

EVANS,DAVID 2W 17 33 17.93 18.55 7,308 70 55 65 7,601 05 292 35 57 88 2.23 294.57

EVANS,OAVIO 3W 17.33 17.93 18.55 4,600 40 83 48 4,784 42 184.02 86.81 3.34 187.36

EVANS,DAVID 4W 17.33 17.93 18.55 5;639 20 292 16 5,864 77 225.57 30385 11.69 237.25

EVANS,OAVIO 5W 17.33 17.93 18.55 445.20 27 83 463 01 17.81 28 94 1.11 18.92

EVANS.OAVID 2WN 17.33 17.93 18.55 259 70 000 270 09 10.39 0.00 0.00 10.39

EVANS.DAVIO 3WN 17.33 17.93 18.55 936 78 45911 74 25 37.47 477 48 18.36 5584

EVANS.OAVIO 4WN 17.33 17.93 18.55 129 85 0 00 13504 5 19 000 0.00 5.19

EVANS,OAVID SWill 17.33 17.93 18.55 0.00 13 91 0.00 0.00 14 47 0.56 0 .56

EVANS,OAVIO 32W 17.33 17.93 18.55 10,285 98 0 .00 10,697 41 411.44 0.00 0.00 411.44 31 ,974 26

FARRINGTON,RANOLE 4W 20.12 20.55 21 07 5 27 47 41 5 48 0.21 49 30 1.90 2.1 1

FARRINGTON,RANDLE 2WN 20.12 20.55 21 07 24,119 88 3.334 33 25,084 68 96480 3,467 70 133.37 1,098.17

FARRINGTON RANDLE 32W 20.12 20.55 21 .07 14.085 30 31 61 14,648 71 563.41 32 87 1.26 564 68 41,26728

FARRIS PATRICK 32W 30.59 0 .00 31 19 59.806 83 0.00 6V9910 2,392 27 0 .00 0.00 2,392.27 64,591 37

FENSLER ROBERT 2WN 18.00 0.00 18.00 10,062 00 7,681 50 10.464 48 402 48 7,988 76 307.26 709.74

FENSLER,ROBERT 32W 18.00 0.00 18.00 1.296 00 0.00 1 ,347"84 51.84 0.00 0.00 51.84 12,266.64

FONTAINE, WILLIAM IW 30.54 0.00 31.75 5,603 88 2,345 53 5,828 03 224.16 2_439 35 93.82 317.98

FONT AINE;WILLIAM 2W 3054 0.00 31 .75 2,857 50 785 81 2,971 80 114.30 817 25 31.43 145.73

f'ONTAINE.WILLIAM 3W 30.54 0.00 3175 1 14300 333 38 1 188 72 45 72 346 71 13.34 5906

FONTAINE,WILLIA \1 4W 30.54 0.00 3175 2,889 25 1 416 84 3.004 82 11557 1 473 52 56.67 172.24

FONTAINE,WILLIAM tOW 3054 0.00 31.75 1.539 88 309 56 1.601 47 61.60 321 95 12.38 73.98

FONTAINE, WILLIAM tWill 30.54 0.00 31.75 444 50 452.44 462 28 17.78 47054 18.10 35.88

FONTAINE, WILLIAM 2WN 30.54 0.00 31.75 238 13 440 53 247 65 9.53 458 15 17.62 27.15

FONTAINE,VVILLIAM 4WN 30.54 0.00 31.75 825 50 428 63 858 52 33.02 445 77 17.15 50.17

FONTAINE.VVILLIA 7WN 30.54 0 .00 31 75 63 50 19050 6604 2.54 98 12 7.62 10.16

FONTAINE. VVILLIAM 32W 30.54 0 .00 31.75 33,067 63 38 t 00 34 390 33 1,322.71 396 24 15.24 1.337 95 52,566 57 .,
FRINKLEY .RONALD 32W 27.59 0 .00 28.03 10,933 16 0 .00 11,370 49 437.33 0.00 0.00 437.33

FULLER,STEPHEN IW 23.56 25.01 25.96 1,090.32 759 33 1,133 93 43.61 789 70 30.37 73.99

FULLER,STEPHEN 2W 23.56 25.01 25.96 12,980.00 1,362 90 13,499 20 519.20 1,417 42 54.52 573.72

FULLER,STEPHEN 3W 23.56 25.01 25.96 3,491,62J 350 46 3,631 28 139 66 364 48 14.02 153.68

FULLERSTEPHEN 4W 23.56 25.01 25.96 8,722 56 1.869 12 9,071 46 34890 1,943 88 74.76 423.67

FULLER.S,l'EPHEN SW 23.56 25.01 25.96 36344 856 68 377 98 14 54 89095 34.27 48.80

FULLER.S'TEPHEN 2WN 23.56 25.01 25.96 5,853 98 2.823 15 6,088 14 234.16 2,936 08 112.93 347.09

FULLER.STEPHEN 3WN 23.56 25.01 25.96 .281 78 992 97 7,573 05 291.27 1,032 69 39.72 330.99

FULLER,STEPHEN 4WN 23.56 25.01 25.96 882 64 1,518 66 917 95 35.31 1,579 41 60.75 96.05

FULLER,STEPHEN SWill 23.56 25.01 25.96 428 34 1,635 48 445 47 17.13 1,700 90 65.42 82.55

FULl.ER.STEPHEN 32W 23.56 25.01 25.96 5.866 96 38 94 6,10164 234.68 40 50 1.56 236.24 62,526 39 .I
ERARDO.ALFREO 4W 1743 18.15 18.72 187 20 19656 194 69 7 49 204 42 7.86 1535

GE~ARDO.ALFREO 10W 17.43 18.15 18.72 000 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GERARDO,ALFREO 4WN 17.43 18.15 18.72 22,080,24 8.206 38 22,963 45 883.21 8,534.64 328.26 1,211.46

GERARDO,ALFBEO 7WN 17.43 18.15 18.72 3,715 92 428 22 3,864 56 148.64 445.35 17.13 165.77

GERAROO,At FRED 32W 17 43 18.15 18.72 3,084 12 56 16 3,207 48 123.36 58.41 2.25 125.61 31 ,392.88

GIRAU-ORTIZ,EOUARDO 1W 15 97 17.37 18.26 10,371 68 164 34 10,786 55 414 87 lZO 91 6.57 421 .44

GIRAU-ORTIZ.EOUAROO 2W 15.97 17.37 18.26 438 24 0 .00 455 77 17.53 000 0.00 17.53

[…]

21.05 0.00 21 .05 105 25 0 .00 109.46 4.21 0 .00 0.00 4.21

21.05 0.00 21 .05 5,167 78 2.304 98 5,374 49 206.71 2,397 17 92.20 298.91

21.05 0.00 21 .05 5,588 78 1,0261~ 5,812 33 223.55 1,067 24 41.05 264.60

~
21.05 0 .00 21.05 8 ,587 98 0.® 8,93 50 343.52 000 0.00 343.52.. 36,112.50

1919 19.51 20.12 2.701 11 399 89 .809 15 108.04 415 88 16.00 124.04

~
MARRIOTT,RALPH 1919 19.51 20.12 20,291.02 8,933 28 21,102 66 811 .64 9,290 61 357.33 1,168.97

~
\vJ wp 48 fiCa tax rev1ew.xls

DECLASSIFIED
FICA test Salary Rate Salary Rate Salary Rate RegS OT. $ Reg$ Proforma O.T. S Proforma Total

May 1 2009 Feb 1.2010 April 1 2010 12 Months At 12 Months At for Proforma Regs for Proforma O.T. S Reg & O.T S total

Employee Rate Band March312010 March 31,2010 April30 2010 New Rate New Rate Year Adjustment Year Adjustment Adjustment salary

I Direct I NonMkt Inc Mkt Inc Only AnnuaVMkllnc A B A"1 04•C B • 1.04•0 C·A D·B

Proforma payroll was sorted by name and totalled to determine If It exceeded the 1106800 flea amount Anvthlng over Is taxed at 1 .45~ Instead of 7.65~. This amount does not Include any bonus money.

Qnly Jack Uvarak and Troy Rendell come close. Any difference would be immaterial

MARRIOTT,AALPH 2WW 19.19 19.51 20.12 ...5,507.85 2.746.38 5 728 16 220.31 2,856 24 109.86 330.17

MARRIOTT.RALPH 3WW 19.19 19.51 20.12 301 eo 1,048 76 313 87 12 07 1,090 71 41 .95 54.02

MARRIOTT,RALPH 32W 19.19 19.51 20.12 8,021 88 347 07 8.349 00 321.12 360 95 13.88 335.00 39.776.03

MASTROENI,NATHANIEL 4W 1750 17.70 17.91 4,361 09 550 73 4 535 53 174.44 572 76 22.03 196.47

MASTROENI.NATHANIEL 12W 1750 17.70 17.91 1.235 79 282 08 1 285 22 49.43 293 37 11 .28 60 71

MASTROENI.NATHANIEL 1WW 17.50 17.70 17.91 1 182 06 I 101 47 1.229 34 47 28 21 145 52 44.06 91.34

MASTROENI.NATHANIEL 10WW 17.50 17.70 17.91 1.459.67 255 22 1,518 05 58 39 26543 10.21 68.60

MASTROENI,NA THANIEL..- 32W 17.50 17.70 17.91 483 57 0.00 50291 19.34 0.00 0.00 19.34 9,419 94

MCCARTHY TERENCE 1W 17 75 18.21 18.66 3,871 95 41 99 4,026 83 154.88 43 66 1.68 156.56

MCCARTHY.TERENCE 4W 17.75 18.21 18.66 6,773 58 391.86 7,044 52 270.94 407.53 15.67 286.62

MCCARTHY.TERENCE 10W 17.75 18 21 18.66 3 72267 27 99 3,871 58 148 91 2911 1.12 150.03

MCCARTHY TERENCE' 4WW 17.75 18.21 18.66 37 32 000 38 81 1.49 0.00 0.00 1 49

MCCARTHY.TERENCE 32W 17.75 18.21 18.66 778 65 0.00 3.929 eo 15115 0.00 0.00 151 .15 19.638 90

c ¥.f&:f9J..a 32W 12.36 0.00 12.36 14 401 87 0.00 14,977 95 576.07 0.00 0.00 576 07 15.554 02

MCKEE.JAY 2WW 20.50 0.00 21.16 21 1 60 0.00 220.06 8.46 0.00 0.00 8.46

MCKEE JAY 32W 20.50 0.00 21.16 4.083 88 428 49 4,247 24 163.36 445 63 1714 180.49 4,639 12

MCNAIR WESLEY 3W 13.39 0.00 13.81 3.065 82 238 22 3.188 45 122.63 247 75 9.53 132 16

MCNAIR WESLEY 4W 13.39 0.00 13.81 15,563 87 91146 16 186 42 622.55 947 92 36.46 659.01

MCNAIR WESLEY 2WW 13.39 0.00 13.81 124 29 000 129 26 4 97 0.00 000 4 97

MC~AIR WESLEY 3WW 13.39 000 13.81 55 24 000 57 45 2.21 0.00 000 2.21

MCNAIR. WESLEY 32W 13.39 0.00 13.81 9,736 05 62.15 10.125 49 389 44 64.63 2.49 391.93 30.828.89

MICHAE;;LSEN.ADAM' 1W 17.79 18.24 18.81 75 24 40912 78.25 3.01 425 48 16.36 19.37

MICHAELSEN .ADAM- 2W 17.79 18 24 18.81 18 81 169 29 1956 0.75 176 06 6.77 7.52

MICHAELSEN,ADAM 3W 17.79 1824 18.81 6584 1t286 68 47 2 63 117 37 4.51 7.15

MICHAELSEN.A{)AM 4W 17 79 18 24 18.81 000 14108 0 00 000 146 72 5.64 564

MICHAELSEN.f.DAM 1WW 17.79 18.24 18.81 23,136 30 197 51 24,061 7.5 925.45 205 41 7.90 933.35

M!CHAE.LSEN.AOAM 2WW 17.79 18.24 18.81 5,182 16 98.75 5,389 44 207.29 102 70 3.95 211 .24

MICHAELSEN.AOAM 4WW 17.79 18 24 18.81 37 62 0.00 39 12 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50

MICHI\ELSEN.AOAM 7WW 17.79 18.24 18.81 94 05 56 43 97 81 3 76 58 69 2.26 6.02

MICHAELSEN,AOAM 32W 17 79 18.24 18.81 4,834 17 56 43 027 54 193 37 58 69 2.26 195.62 36.119 71

MULDOON,OENNIS 1W 31.27 0.00 31.27 4,112 01 0.00 4.2'76 49 16448 0.00 0.00 164.48

MULDOON,OENNIS 2W 31.27 0.00 31.27 164 17 0.00 170 73 6.57 0.00 0.00 6.57

MULDOON,OENNIS 4W 31 27 0.00 31.27 2.392 16 0.00 2 487 84 95 69 0.00 0.00 95.69

MULDOON,OENNIS 2WW 31.27 0.00 31.27 2.514 40 0.00 23,414 98 900.58 0.00 0.00 900.58

MULOOON,OENNIS 32W 31 .27 0.00 31.27 24,593 86 0.00 25.577 61 983.75 0.00 0.00 983.75 58,078 71

NICKEL.BEN 1WW 14.35 1510 15.61 0.00 585 38 000 0.00 608 79 23.42 23.42

NICKEl. BEN 2WW 14.35 15.10 15.61 000 398 06 0.00 0.00 4~98 15.92 15.92

NICKEL,BEN 32W 14.35 15.10 15.61 1 826 37 0.00 1.899 42 73.05 0.00 0.00 73.05 .972 48

32W 21 .15 0.00 21.31 1.449 08 0.00 1,507 04 57.96 0.00 0.00 57.96 1,565 01

4W 20.64 0.00 20.64 206 40 232 20 214 66 8 26 241.49 9.29 17.54

1WW 20.64 0.00 20.64 41 28 000 42 93 165 0.00 0.00 165

~ 2WW 20.64 0.00 20.64 7,105 32 3,119 22 7,389 53 284.21 3,243.99 124.77 408.98

'{_

~ wp 48 fiCa tax review.xls

~

ECLASS lED
FICA test Salary Rate Salary Rate Salary Rate Regs O.T S RegS Proforma O.T. S Profonna Total

May 1 2009 Feb 1,2010 Apnl 1 2010 12 Months At 12MonthsAt for Profonna RegS for Profonna OT S Reg &OT$ total

Employee March 31 2010 March 31 ,2010 Apnl30 2010 New Rate New Rate Year Adjus1ment Year AdJUS1ment Adj\lslment salary

I NonMk.tlnc Mkllnc Only AnnuaUMkt Inc A 8 A·1 .04=C 8 ·1.04=0 C·A D-B

20.64 0.00 20.64 0.00 6192 0.00 0 .00 64 40 2.48 2 48

20.64 0.00 20.64 92 88 ~333.39 128.21 96,60 3.72 131 92 11 40.2.,84

20.08 0.00 20.08 707 82 15,302.16 588.54 736.13 28 31 616 86

20.08 0.00 20.08 12,017 88 42168 12,498.60 480.72 438.55 16.87 497.58

20.08 0 .00 20,08 5 .93304 30.12 6,170o36 237.32 31 32 1.20 238.53 35,2U 70

32W 48.10 0.00 50.02 89,860 93 0.00 93,455 37 3,594.44 0 .00 0.00 3,594.44 97.049.80

RUSTON,MICHAEL 1W 15.49 0 .00 16.18 4,053 09 388 32 4,215.21 162.12 403 85 15.53 177.66

RUSTON.MICHAEL 2W 15.49 0 .00 16.18 6.957 40 230 57 7,235.70 278.30 239 79 9.22 287.52

RUSTON,MICHAEL 3W 15.49 0.00 16.16 728 10 6068 757 22 29.12 6310 2.43 31.55

_.RUSTON,MICHAEL 4W 15.49 0 .00 16.18 7,030 21 291 .24 7,311.42 261.21 302 89 11,65 292 86

RUSTON.MICHAEL lOW 15.49 0.00 16.16 113 26 0 .00 117 79 4.53 0.00 0.00 4.53

RUSTON.MICHAEL 1WW 15.49 0.00 16.18 720 01 0.00 748.81 26.80 0.00 000 28.80

RUSTON.MICHAEL 2WW 15.49 0.00 16.18 582 48 109 22 605 78 23.30 113 58 4 37 27 67

RUSTON MICHAE 32W 1549 0.00 16.18 5,832 89 24 27 6,066"21 233.32 25 24 0.97 234.29 28.098.64

SANTANA,ORLANDO 32W 17 22 0.00 17.22 4,954 88 000 5.153 08 198.20 0.00 0.00 198.20

SCHMITT.DWAINE 1W 11.46 11.83 1240 55 80 279 00 58 03 2.23 29016 11.16 13.39

SCHMITT,DWAINE 2W 11 .46 11 .63 12 40 37 20 65 10 38 69 1.49 67 70 2.60 4 09

SCHMITT,OWAINE 3W 11.46 11.63 12.40 985 80 325 so 1,025 23 39.43 336 52 1302 52 45

SCHMITT.DWAINE 4W 11.46 11 .83 12.40 2 ,101 80 920 70 2,185 87 64.07 $57 53 36.83 12090

SCHMITTDWAINE 5W 11 .46 11.83 1240 210 80 0.00 219 23 6.43 0.00 0.00 8.43

SCHMITT DWAINE 12W 11.46 11.83 12 40 179 80 000 186 99 7.19 000 000 7 19

SCHMITT.OWAINE 2WW 11.46 11 .83 12 40 502 20 223.20 522 29 20.09 2_32 13 8.93 29 02

SCHMITT.OWAINE 32W 1146 11.83 1240 1 537 60 18 60 1,599 10 61 .50 t9 3 0 74 62 25

SHERINOOO,OANIEL 1W 16 15 16.71 1918 9 59 5754 9 97 0 .38 59 84 230 2 69

SHERINOOD.OANIEL 2W 16.15 18.71 19.18 2.867 41 1.006 95 2.982 11 114.70 1,047 23 40 28 154.97

SHEBINOOD .DANIEL 3W 1815 18.71 19.18 4 152 47 48909 4 318 57 166.10 508 65 19 56 185.66

SHERINOOD,DANIEL 4W 1815 18.71 19 18 4 162 06 1,021 34 4,328 54 166.48 1,062 19 4085 20734

SHERINOOO,DANIEL SW 1815 18.71 19 18 1 572 76 000 1 635 67 62.91 0 .00 000 62.91

SHERINOOO,DANIEL 2WW 1815 16.71 19.18 67 13 460 32 69 82 2.69 418:73 18.41 2110

[…]

THOMPSON,PAUL 4W 31.64 0.00 32.64 2.72544 2,937 60 2.834 46 109.02 3,055. 10 117.50 226.52

THOMPSON,PAUL 2WW 31.84 0.00 32.64 3.42720 2.007 36 3,564 29 137.09 2,087.65 80.29 217.38

~
THOMPSON, PAUL 3WW 31.64 0.00 32.64 652 80 269.28 678 91 26.11 280 05 10.77 36.88

THOMPSON,PAUL 32W 31.64 0.00 32.64 32,852.16 3 ,133.44 34,166 25 1,314.09 3,258 78 125.34 1,439.42 65 655.36

~
TRENDEL,WILLIAM 1W 24.28 0.00 25.13 370 67 0.00 385.49 14.83 0 .00 0.00 14.83

~ wp 48 fiCa tax review.xls

~

ECL_ ss~mn
FICA test Salary Rate Salary Rata Salary Rata Reg $ O.T. S Rag $ Proforma O.T. S Proforma Total

May 1 2009 Feb 1,2010 April1 2010 12 Months At 12 Months At for Proforma Reg S for Proforma O.T. $ Reg & O.T$ total

Emplovaa Rate Band March 31 2010 March 31,2010 Apri130 2010 New Rate New Rate Year Adjustment Year Adjustment Adjustment salary

I Direct I Non Mk11nc Mkt Inc Only AnnuaVMk1 Inc A B A •1 04• C B • 1.04cD C·A D-B

Proforma pall( roll was sorted blr: name and totalled to determine If It exceeded the 1106800 flea amount. An:tthlng over Is taxed at 1.45'{t Instead of 7.65~. This amount does not Include anlr: bonus monel~(.

On I~ Jack Llvarak and Trol£ Rendell come close, ~nl£ difference would be Immaterial

TRENDEL.WILLIAM 4W 24 28 0.00 25.13 2.745.45 226 17 2,855 27 109.82 235 22 9.05 118.86

RENDEL.WILLIAM 10W 24.28 0.00 25.13 383.23 1507a- 398 56 15 33 156 81 603 21 .36

TRENDEL.WILLIAM 4WW 24.28 0.00 25.13 10:548.32 9,678.19 10.970 25 421 93 10;065.32 387 13 809.06

T~ENDEl .WILLrAM 7WW 24.28 0 00 25.13 50 26 0.00 52 27 2.01 000 000 2.01

TRENDE.L.INILLIAM 32W 24.28 000 2513 5,641.69 0.00 5,867 35 225.67 0.00 000 225.67 2J,318.78

TROTTER.DON 4W 17.50 17.70 17.89 26.84 140.88 27.91 1.07 146.52 5.64 6.71

TROTTER,DON 2WW 17.50 17.70 17.89 4.222.o.i' 2,931.72 4,390.92 168.88 3 048.99 117.27 286.15

TROTTER.OON 32W 17.50 17.70 17.89 366.75 0.00 381.41 14.67 0.00 0.00 14.67 4.984 87

WAGNER,KELL Y' 32W 14.58 0.00 1493 2,8.663 46 22.39 29,810 00 1,146.54 23.28 0.90 1,147.43 30,956 54

WESTRICK TODD 1W 15.12 0.00 1585 10,17570 2.211.08 10,582.73 407.03 2.299.52 88.44 495.47

WES'TRICK TODD 2W 15.12 0.00 15.85 919 30 832.13 956.07 3677 865 41 33 29 70.06

WESTRICK.TOOO 3W 15.12 0.00 15 85 ,894.08 190 20 1.969 84 75.76 197 81 7.61 83.37

WESTRICK.TODD 4W 15.12 0.00 1585 3,122 45 844.01 3 247 35 124.90 877 77 33 76 15866

WESt RICK, TODD l OW 15.12 0.00 1585 982.70 154.54 1.022 01 39.31 160 72 6.18 45.49

WESTRICK. TODD 1WW 15.12 0.00 1585 79.25 1 18,88 82,42 3.17 123.63 4.76 7.93

WESTRICK, TODD 2WW 15.12 0.00 1585 538 90 202.09 560.46 21 .56 21017 8.08 29.64

WESTRICK. TODD 7WW 15.12 0.00 1585 0.00 9510 0.00 0.00 98.90 3 80 3.80

WESTRICK, TODD 32W 15.12 0.00 15.85 6.213 20 1,260 08 6 461 73 248.53 ,310.48 5040 298.93 25,839 62

WHITE,lARRY 4W 18.80 0.00 1880 423 00 84 60 439 92 1692 8798 3 38 20.30

WHITE,lARRY 2WW 1880 0.00 18.80 846 00 366.60 879 84 33.84 381 26 14 66 48.50

WHITE, lARRY 3WW 18.80 0.00 18.80 61100 0.00 635.44 24.44 0.00 0.00 24.44

WHITE, lARRY 32W 18.80 0.00 18.80 75.20 84.60 78.21 3.01 87.98 3.38 6.39

IWHITE,lARRY IW 18.80 0.00 18.80 300 80 620.40 312 83 12.03 645.22 24.82 36.85 2.43648

WlbliAMS,PATRICA 2WW 36.69 0.00 37.80 151 20 0.00 157 25 6.05 0.00 0.00 6.05

WILLIAMS.PATRICA 32W 36.69 0.00 3780 12,398 40 0.00 12.894 34 495.94 0.00 0.00 495.94 13,553 57

WORREL,JOH('J IW 23 12 24 06 25.14 6 794 09 2.092 91 7,065 85 271.76 2.176 62 83 72 355.48

WORREL,JOHN 2W 23 12 24.06 25.14 17.044 92 3.007 37 17726 72 681 .80 3.127 67 120 29 802.09

WORREL,JOHN 3W 23.12 24.06 25.14 867 33 490 23 902 02 34.69 509 84 19.61 54.30

WORREL,JOHN 4W 23.12 24.06 25.14 7,900.2 3,252 49 8,216 25 316.01 3,382.59 130.10 446.11

WORREL,JORN l OW 23.12 24.06 25.14 25.14 37 71 2615 1.01 39 22 1.51 2.51

WORREL,JOHN 1WW 23.12 24.06 25.14 666.21 716 49 692 86 26.65 74515 28.66 55.31

WORREL,JOHN 2WW 23.12 24.06 25.14 60336 1,715 81 62'7 49 24.13 1,784.44 68.63 92.77

WORREL,JOHN 7WW 23.12 24.06 25.14 20112 207 41 209 16 804 215 70 830 16.34

WORREL. JOHN 32W 2312 2406 25.14 6.008 46 75 42 6,248.80 240 34 78 44 302 243.36 43 319.74

WYKER,JOI1N 1W 18 27 18.80 19.50 141 38 914 06 147 03 5.66 95063 3656 42 22

WYKER.JOHN 2W 18.27 18 80 19,50 341 25 1.389.38 354 90 13.65 1,444 95 55.58 69.23

WYKER,JOHN 3W 18.27 18.80 19.50 2.715 38 387 56 2.823 99 108.62 403.07 15.50 124.12

WYKER,JOHN 4W 18.27 18.80 19.50 12,314 25 2.530.13 12 806 82 492.57 2L631.33 101.21 593.78

WYKER.JOtiN lOW 18.27 18.80 19.50 87 75 109 69 91.26 3.51 114.08 4.39 7.90

WYKER,JOHN 1WW 18.27 18.80 19.50 5850 351.00 60 84 2.34 365.04 14 04 16.38

WYKER,JOHN 2WW 18.27 18.80 19.50 7,039 50 I 659,94 7 321 08 281.58 1,726 34 66.40 347.98

WYKER,JOHN 4WW 18.27 18.80 19.50 48 75 000 so 70 1.95 000 000 1.95

WYKER,JOHN 7WW 18.27 18.80 19.50 3900 219.38 ~0.56 1.56 228.15 8.78 1034

WYKER,JOHN 32W 18.27 18,80 19.50 1,696.50 263.25 1 ,764_36 67.86 273.78 1053 78,39 26 440 83

wp 48 flea tax revlew.xls

FICA test Salary Rate Salary Rate Salary Rate Reg$ O.T. $ Reg$ Proforma O.T. $ Proforma Total

May 1 2009 Feb 1.2010 April1 2010 12 Months At 12 Months At for Proforma RegS for Proforma O.T. $ Reg & O.T $ total

Rate Band March 31 2010 March 31,2010 April30 2010 New Rate New Rate Year Adjustment Year Adjustment

!Direct I Non Mid Inc Mid Inc Only Annual/Mid Inc A B A '1 04-C B • 1.04=0 C-A 0.8

[…]

691 Oovid so.oo Sl 88.90 S6.03 $98,493 01 S7,71S.IO 511SS S212.35 S6.71 so.oo so.oo sooo sooo S212.lS $6.71

699 Mltc.P.e:ll At<h $0.00 5273.60 S7.U $85.101.68 S2,39Hl 516St S11l.<8 ss.as so.oo so.oo sooo 50.00 S183.48 ss.as

?01 P•u"*"t ( 11\wl)fth so.oo SIOS.S5 SJ.37 SS1,199 69 51,.110< $41.47 5111.83 SJ.n $0.00 sooo sooo so.oo Sll3.83 51.61

j~
702 Gtetchen Toner so.oo SHS.91 51.8$ $93,471.13 S1,6lU7 5 ... oc S20I.S4 $6.43 so.oo $0.00 sooo sooo s2ot.s• $6.43

7~ Andfew H•nrv so.oo S<7.S2 Sl.S2 suvaa.o 51.51511 SIU 19 $50.99 SU3 $0.00 so.oo $000 $0.00 SS099 SL63
]f19 Tlm m• f:o1 •o 50.00 $10.71 SZ.S8 $48.•91.•9 Sl.3661t $060 SIO<.S6 Sl.14 so.oo sooo $000 50.00 SIO<.s& 53.34

~ .....() request 13_1 ~co ~nd service proforma.xlsx

..J

DECLASSIJ4'IED
• OU)_COOE FloOd• 3.19%

OtST_COMPA 11 Ave. 2010 Sal Inc. UOM

SUTA Normalized TotetT .. Norm. Totabc1.02:9 Pro-forma AdJ. FICA FUTA SUTA Pro-form• PFTotaiTu

Sum of OIST_AMT Florida Total Ta• Florida Pro-forma Pro-forma Rodda FICA· PF florida FliT A • PF F1ofida SUTA· PF FSorld• Total r.x Florida

EMPLOYtE nrstName
M f,tlno

LI$C Nlme A.llocadon Adfuttn'ltftt Afloation s Adjurtrnt.nl Allocation Adjustment Allocation AdjuS'tment Alloudon AdJustment AJioeatlon AdJustment AJioutlon

1 11 Ftedetldc so.oo Sl2l.S6 $3.88 $4611SS. l4 $1,301.62 $41.52 $99.$7 $3.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $99.57 $3.18

7J1 C1therlnt" DeSaf'!1•' so.oo $179.38 $5.72 $68.1$1.94 $1,920.71 $61.27 $146.93 $4.69 $0.00 so.oo $0.00 so.oo $14693 $4.69

713 M•<h•el P1ckef $0.00 $226.04 $7. 21 $107,46$.92 $3,018.68 $96.61 $43.91 $1.40 so.oo $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $43.92 SL40

/14 Rout 4'• $0.00 $166.67 SS.l2 $9VOS8S $2,801.S3 $89.l7 $214.32 $6.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $214.32 $6.84

715 Chad N;.rdl"llt so.oo $0.00 $0.00 $70.099.32 Sl.97S.S9 $63.02 $151.!3 $4.82 $0.00 so.oo $0.00 so.oo $151.11 $4.82

71(. John Hornbtrse• $0.00 $209.40 $6.68 S104.!i78 10 S2,947.U $94.02 S22S47 $7.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22.5 C7 $7.19

118 Kathleen Hana1an $0.00 $165.26 $$.27 SS3.S596l $2.354.94 $75. 12 $180.15 $5.1$ $0.00 so.oo so.oo $0.00 $180.15 $5.75

J 19 Jenq.fet S<hi~ck $0.00 so.oo $0.00 S5UJ~.8S 51,500.25 $47.86 $114.17 $3.66 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Sll4,17 $1.66

1!1 ll.~bt(.(:.t Serp~ $0.00 $219.16 $6.99 $67,S?909 $1.904.56 $60.76 $145.70 54.65 $0.00 so.oo $0.00 $0.00 Sl4S 70 $4.65

714 lu)thO""t R•t-cel $0.00 $77.41 $2.47 S60,7~J,l2 $1,11U1 SS4.66 $1)1.08 $4.18 so.oo $0.00 so.oo so.oo SIJI.08 54.18

72S Mt;t Anciohllo $0.00 5146.43 $4.67 $55,57624 $1,566.29 549.96 $119.82 $3.82 50.00 so.oo $0.00 so.oo $119.81 51.82

n9 f_dward , .. $0.00 $0.00 so.oo $41.SSS 65 $1,171.1$ $37.36 589.59 $2.86 $0.00 so.oo so.oo $0.00 $89.59 52.86

131 hp~n Ja1n so.oo $0.00 $0.00 5613 84 $17.10 so.ss $U2 $0.04 $0.14 so.oo $0.32 $0.01 $1.78 $0.06

131 Dim•trv 6ruk $0.00 so.oo $0.00 541.931 11 51,181.75 531.70 $90.40 52.88 so.oo $0.00 so.oo so.oo $90.40 $288

/J! N.amur B~aue so.oo $12.$8 $0.40 $22,801 19 $642.60 $20.50 $49. 16 $1.57 $0.00 so.oo so.oo 50.00 $49.16 51.57

134 ...Oiana 'j'ov<ell\o $0.00 $22.12 $0.71 $19.308.49 51,107.82 $15.34 $84.75 52.70 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $84.75 $2.10

10H Md~tllt Balter $0.00 $77.36 $2.47 5>2,472 58 $1.196.99 $38. 18 $91.57 Sl-92 so.oo $0.00 $0.00 50.00 591.57 $2.92

2041.fwt•~hu1 AI11!'J"IU\ $0.00 $161.72 $5.16 $67,742 63 $1,909.11 $60.90 $146.0$ 54.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $146.0S $4.66

07S lUIS Guc•• so.oo S16U6 $5.25 $82,71801 $2,331.78 574.38 5118.38 $5.69 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 5118.38 $5,69

2089 Ann('tlf! MIUet·Sm•th $0.00 $110.39 $352 $47.77977 $1,146.56 $42.96 5103.01 $3.29 so.oo $0.00 50.00 so.oo 5101.01 $3.29

214S Barbata l_;Jtlnt so.oo S164 . .SS 55.25 $62,891.61 51,772.51 $56.54 $135.60 $4.13 $0.00 $0.00 so.oo $0.00 $135.60 $4.33

1 1S7 Xav tta Jones so.oo $74,3) $2. 17 $44,129 )) $1,243.68 519.67 S9S.I4 $3.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 5000 $95. 14 $1.04

2359 Dolore~ B,Y(t~es $0.00 S99.SS 53.18 S4l,&99.5S 51,237.21 $39.41 $94.6$ $3.02 50.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $94.65 $3.02

)679 Roumary M" 0 50.00 $161. 18 $5.14 $81.1Q2.0S 52,294.1) $73.18 $175.50 $5.60 50.00 $0.00 so.oo $0.00 S17S.SO 55.60

1971 Me&h.Jn f ox $0.00 5239.84 57.65 57l,S25.l 0 52.012.14 $66.10 $158,52 55.06 so.oo $0.00 $0.00 so.oo $158,52 55.06

ll41 Jou:ph Mc8rldo $0.00 $355.11 $11.33 581.471.86 $2,296.10 $73.25 $17$.65 $5.60 $0.00 $0.00 so.oo $0.00 $17$.65 SS.60

lll9 euv Moblt-v $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $41.990.S5 51,3Sl.SO $43.14 $103.47 $3.30 50.00 $0.00 so.oo $0.00 $103.47 SJ.JO

S002 Nancv lira me< 50.00 $6)0.60 $20.12 $65,2$6.70 $1,819.11 $$8.67 $140.69 $4.49 so.oo $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $140.69 $4.49

S009 Al~•and~r SU)'I so.oo $45.63 $1.46 S2S. li2.6S $707.74 $22.58 $$4.14 $1.11 50.00 so.oo $0.00 $0.00 $$4.14 $1.71

SOH fben Sotdcorrtsc:h $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $5,145 20 $147.82 $4.12 $11.31 50.16 $1.18 $0.04 $2.71 50.09 515.20 $0.48